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MEN -- MILITARY

SEAN  O'BRYAN1 30 2 220012 2:36:40 2:36:40 Air Force

DYLAN  HOFF2 31 13 1320084 2:47:54 2:47:49 Marine Corps

CAMERON  FIORENTINO3 30 20 2020051 2:52:07 2:51:57 Air Force

SHEPARD  CHALKLEY4 33 23 2310037 2:53:22 2:53:01 Navy

JERRY  KALKA5 39 55 5120063 3:05:25 3:05:24 Army

JIMMY  CARLETON6 32 75 6710076 3:10:41 3:10:18 Army

JAMES  PARRY7 35 94 8120855 3:13:30 3:13:05 Air Force

GLENVILLE  THOMAS8 44 104 8717103 4:09:57 3:14:38 Navy

JOSEPH  PASKO9 42 135 11310143 3:22:15 3:19:06 Air Force

DAVE  FITZPATRICK10 40 147 12210981 3:28:55 3:21:18 Army

BRIAN  KOSTECKI11 54 149 12420203 3:22:26 3:22:03 Coast Guard

TIMOTHY  O'CONNOR12 31 151 12613024 3:42:17 3:22:34 Air Force

ROYCE  WARNICK13 35 209 17310127 3:30:03 3:29:42 Navy

ADAM  STOWE14 34 263 21110568 3:41:50 3:34:40 Navy

IAN  JOHNSTON15 40 324 25910307 3:42:02 3:40:33 Marine Corps

DANIEL  FARRAR16 38 443 34720358 3:48:28 3:47:10 Navy

KYLE  CHEE17 39 473 36410560 3:51:53 3:48:39 Army

MICHAEL  GUARE18 40 477 36720187 3:50:32 3:48:56 Marine Corps

BRENNAN  COX19 45 495 38110684 3:51:45 3:50:12 Navy

TODD  BAHLAU20 57 505 38810701 3:54:07 3:50:49 Navy

JOHN  CROWDER21 35 525 39814516 4:28:44 3:51:39 Army

JOSHUA  SKERSEY22 35 542 41120247 3:55:35 3:52:22 Air Force

DEXTER  PENICK23 30 549 41720208 3:53:29 3:53:08 Army

RICHARD  HOBSON24 39 580 43520697 3:55:57 3:54:42 Army

MATT  WOROSZ25 32 676 50010359 4:01:13 3:57:57 Navy

JORDAN  RIVERA26 28 770 56820073 4:04:35 4:02:58 Air Force

BRETT  PRICE27 40 799 58822145 4:15:57 4:04:32 Air Force

BRIAN  LUCAS28 39 835 61111998 4:22:49 4:06:20 Navy

MICHAEL  EAGAN29 39 958 68710530 4:15:38 4:12:17 Air Force

DANIEL  STEWART30 37 967 69411015 4:17:54 4:12:34 Marine Corps

ALEX  SOBREVILLA31 36 1027 72928025 5:09:46 4:14:18 Marine Corps

MAICON  DE OLIVEIRA PAZ 32 38 1090 77321012 4:22:05 4:16:53 Space Force

MICHAEL  SHARES33 32 1093 77410410 4:17:22 4:16:58 Army

KEVIN  BOYAJIAN34 34 1112 78620752 4:17:54 4:17:29 Air Force

CHAS  JINDRICH35 47 1127 79613851 4:52:13 4:17:43 Marine Corps

TRISTAN  HATHAWAY36 45 1184 82613196 4:42:07 4:19:23 Army

JUSTIN  PERRY37 49 1247 87021468 4:29:32 4:21:50 Army
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WILLIAM  BARTELT38 38 1258 87811262 4:27:27 4:22:14 Army

DANIEL  SCHILLER39 45 1267 88520168 4:22:44 4:22:31 Air Force

RICHARD  BEAN40 45 1290 89920913 4:48:43 4:23:17 Air Force

RICHARD  GRACE41 31 1294 90115275 5:04:14 4:23:19 Navy

JULIAN  RAILTON42 52 1326 91611055 4:33:24 4:24:02 Army

MARK  FOLEY43 42 1335 92320997 4:34:09 4:24:24 Army

TYLER  BOYD44 37 1346 93120090 4:26:08 4:24:43 Air Force

SEAN  O'NEILL45 39 1351 93420408 4:34:38 4:25:00 Coast Guard

CHARLES  TUFO46 34 1360 93810304 4:28:33 4:25:11 Army

ERIC  WEINMANN47 49 1393 95620570 4:26:24 4:26:11 Air Force

CODY  THOMAS48 30 1429 98124400 4:46:55 4:27:09 Navy

KEVIN  ARTHUR49 57 1467 99611174 5:04:59 4:28:05 Air Force

ERIK  OQUENDO50 44 1584 107217050 4:45:02 4:31:39 Air Force

KEVIN  DEARTH51 34 1594 107825588 5:06:09 4:31:59 Army

GERALD  BRUCE52 64 1680 112410641 4:37:40 4:34:18 Air Force

MICHAEL  BERARDI53 28 1818 119010481 4:39:45 4:38:21 Navy

KENDRICK  VALERIO54 36 1835 119920736 4:39:07 4:38:45 Air Force

JON  WONG CHONG55 33 1836 120020982 4:46:19 4:38:45 Air Force

DAVID  DWORNICK56 68 1874 122120559 4:41:22 4:39:42 Navy

ROB  SCOTT57 55 1931 125024895 5:18:42 4:41:27 Air Force

SOLOMON  NADER58 40 2036 130724689 4:54:07 4:44:18 Army

RAMON  PEREZ59 58 2060 131911288 4:54:30 4:44:48 Coast Guard

STEVEN  GONZALEZ60 33 2094 133422605 4:56:58 4:45:42 Navy

TYLER  ROSS61 35 2113 134530291 4:58:03 4:46:22 Navy

MICHAEL  BYRNE62 58 2273 142630619 5:24:35 4:50:14 Marine Corps

GASPAR  HOWELL63 50 2298 143920733 4:54:21 4:50:52 Air Force

THOMAS  LEVEQUE64 36 2380 148528105 4:52:50 4:52:49 Space Force

BEN  MURRAY65 37 2451 151611057 5:01:38 4:54:23 Army

KERRY  HARRIS66 43 2483 153020574 4:58:26 4:55:09 Army

HARRISON  MODER67 35 2515 154725121 5:09:31 4:55:43 Army

MATHEW  GILBERT68 32 2683 164125814 5:30:57 4:59:43 Army

JOHN  BRIGGS69 52 2870 172730107 5:12:05 5:04:17 Marine Corps

DENNIS  GUSTAFSON JR70 52 2920 174920634 5:05:40 5:05:21 Army

JOHNNY  PARTIN71 33 2932 175721456 5:13:13 5:05:46 Army

R  FARR72 56 3304 192511438 5:27:20 5:13:48 Navy

JOSHUA  PHILLIPS73 41 3361 194320284 5:14:53 5:14:49 Army

ANTHONY  SANTIAGO74 45 3363 194421098 5:14:54 5:14:49 Army

DONALD  RARICK75 35 3446 197617036 6:12:17 5:16:30 Air Force

MICHAEL  MCLAUGHLIN76 58 3544 202011244 5:28:19 5:18:25 Navy

CHARLES  FISHER77 52 3615 205125649 5:29:02 5:19:47 Army

JAMES  HAYES78 54 3659 206921651 5:25:50 5:20:27 Army

MICHAEL  MOORE79 57 3707 209411223 5:28:51 5:21:31 Navy

EHREN  REFFNER80 36 3759 211714737 6:00:15 5:22:43 Air Force

ROSS  DENICOLA81 25 3803 213714527 6:00:45 5:23:39 Navy
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TOM  DOUGHERTY82 37 3851 215713439 6:01:22 5:24:22 Army

MICHAEL  LOPEZ83 33 3884 217420152 5:28:36 5:25:08 Army

MOSES  RODRIGUEZ84 27 4101 225912204 5:55:10 5:29:03 Army

KYLE  ZAHN85 42 4118 226711938 5:55:17 5:29:17 Army

JERROD  MERTZ86 35 4128 227223749 5:54:51 5:29:25 Air Force

DARREN  MINNEMANN87 56 4379 237923152 5:53:04 5:33:37 Army

GORDON  SAVAGE88 55 4405 239113607 6:08:31 5:34:11 Army

SCOTT  BENDER89 44 4468 241323032 5:58:18 5:35:34 Air Force

BEN  KEMP90 41 4657 249625999 6:18:52 5:38:54 Army

MARK  PARR91 54 4701 250926031 6:19:34 5:39:36 Army

NATHAN  MYERS92 33 4768 253220387 5:54:37 5:40:56 Marine Corps

TIM  DIETRICH93 62 4835 256422574 5:55:28 5:42:02 Marine Corps

TONY  GEESNER94 36 4958 261711746 5:58:02 5:43:54 Army

ANDREW  SHANK95 55 5170 269121455 5:56:50 5:47:20 Navy

DAVID  CAMPBELL96 43 5185 269821600 5:56:58 5:47:29 Army

TREVOR  MORDEN97 43 5222 271022378 6:02:02 5:48:19 Army

JAC  COIL98 50 5270 272930726 6:23:00 5:48:56 Air Force

DONNIE  HEBERT99 50 5288 273620628 5:52:33 5:49:18 Marine Corps

CHAD  JOHNSON100 47 5330 275221349 6:34:33 5:50:03 Marine Corps

DANIEL  SUTTON101 57 5349 276221666 5:57:47 5:50:21 Navy

MIKE  SHORTSLEEVE102 57 5477 280825955 6:36:45 5:52:17 Air Force

ROBERT  NASUTI SR103 65 5701 289821519 6:07:40 5:55:55 Army

MICHEAL  WALLACE104 45 5797 293824396 6:19:57 5:57:09 Army

BRYAN  MORCH105 37 5799 293924007 6:13:33 5:57:10 Navy

ANDREW  BATCHELOR106 31 5830 295214716 6:53:12 5:57:29 Army

SEBASTIEN-TIMO  HURWIT107 35 6078 304121125 6:10:15 6:00:55 Navy

WILLIAM  DEARMAN108 48 6106 305020894 6:10:50 6:01:17 Army

MICHAEL  BODDY109 62 6149 306223197 6:18:21 6:02:00 Army

MILTON  MANCIALEMUS110 24 6238 309326893 6:43:30 6:03:30 Marine Corps

JOHNNY  SARMENTO111 49 6284 310725923 6:44:24 6:04:21 Navy

CHRISTIAN  VON WUPPERF112 61 6333 312522936 6:22:01 6:05:07 Army

TAYLOR  VELASQUEZ113 35 6561 321613846 6:46:03 6:08:37 Navy

T.J.  MAHAN114 47 6595 322711678 6:20:12 6:09:01 Air Force

PHILLIP  DELGADO115 36 6624 323515109 6:58:13 6:09:34 Army

REGINALD  WILSON116 64 6626 323714818 6:50:12 6:09:36 Army

JAMES  LEAGUE-PASCUAL117 44 6956 335330257 6:22:07 6:14:49 Army

MATTHEW  STANSBURY118 29 6998 336516074 6:55:56 6:15:22 Air Force

JOSHUA  MILLER119 37 7268 346122542 6:30:28 6:19:01 Army

MICHAEL  CORBETT120 65 7382 350125924 7:00:43 6:20:12 Marine Corps

SIMEON  ERNEST121 28 7467 351613995 6:52:36 6:21:05 Navy

STEPHEN  BERNSTEIN122 61 7577 355320225 6:42:11 6:22:18 Army

PHILLIP  BEAN123 39 7902 364623243 6:49:12 6:26:32 Air Force

CHASE  HAYDEN124 27 7904 364727487 7:18:36 6:26:32 Air Force

PATRICK  ROUSH125 40 8033 369313493 6:41:37 6:27:59 Army
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JOSHUA  HOLY126 34 8052 369722278 6:41:32 6:28:15 Navy

STEPHEN  MURPHY127 46 8062 369911735 7:16:31 6:28:21 Navy

JORGE  SANCHEZ128 51 8066 370112304 6:54:09 6:28:24 Marine Corps

BRIAN  WILSON129 49 8146 372523849 6:49:03 6:29:19 Air Force

FAVIO  LOPEZ130 60 8192 374525734 6:57:55 6:29:47 Army

JAMES  SAKARA131 54 8245 376022495 6:43:51 6:30:20 Navy

BILLY  EDENFIELD132 35 8279 377514423 7:15:07 6:30:47 Air Force

CHRISTOPHER  MULLEN133 44 8483 384125543 7:13:31 6:33:10 Navy

GARY  STARR134 59 8614 389525251 7:06:09 6:34:53 Army

BRADLEY  BORYTSKY135 33 8634 390227562 7:27:09 6:35:05 Air Force

BILL  DYCUS136 56 8721 393520250 6:37:04 6:35:49 Army

DANIEL  SHIELDS137 37 8784 395510533 7:16:58 6:36:30 Air Force

CHRISTOPHER  LAY138 47 8898 398412087 6:57:04 6:37:40 Navy

EDUARDO  PEREZ139 34 8963 400027847 7:30:54 6:38:18 Air Force

JUDD  BAILEY140 66 8995 400630436 7:01:37 6:38:31 Army

WILLIAM  SHARP141 38 9055 403016101 7:23:16 6:39:03 Army

MARC  AUGST142 35 9094 404212274 7:05:08 6:39:24 Air Force

EUGENE (GUY)  GORMLEY143 60 9109 404627224 7:23:47 6:39:39 Army

PETER  TRAPPEN144 48 9224 409223969 7:00:57 6:41:04 Coast Guard

JUSTIN  MATTHEWS145 37 9280 410811272 7:04:05 6:41:30 Air Force

JEREMY  HEDGES146 45 9368 414114026 7:38:08 6:42:20 Air Force

WAYNE  CORNISH147 58 9617 421626841 7:25:06 6:44:52 Air Force

NIKOLAI  BELTOWSKI148 28 9694 423426940 7:40:49 6:45:35 Coast Guard

MATTHEW  WOBBLETON149 39 10135 435915720 7:38:23 6:49:35 Army

ANDY  LEOTAUD150 35 10294 440327711 7:46:19 6:51:00 Air Force

JOHN  PRIVITERE151 28 10485 445723193 7:18:14 6:52:44 Marine Corps

JASON  FLOYD152 45 10494 446024903 7:23:48 6:52:49 Air Force

JOSE  POBLETE153 55 10688 451012155 7:16:50 6:54:22 Navy

RICKY  BAKER154 38 10767 453525310 7:22:45 6:55:09 Navy

DANIEL  HODGE155 36 10776 453626378 7:36:05 6:55:16 Army

DOMINIK  COTTON156 32 11042 461716060 7:42:12 6:57:44 Army

RYAN  RIEDEL157 43 11193 466727881 7:51:24 6:59:18 Army

ED  LAFOND158 52 11247 468513826 7:19:25 6:59:50 Navy

CRAIG  FRANKLIN159 54 11335 471624769 7:28:27 7:00:47 Marine Corps

CJ  READ160 26 11452 475725411 7:29:38 7:02:01 Air Force

MARK  WEGER161 47 11459 476027208 7:42:36 7:02:04 Air Force

COLEMAN  NELSON162 29 11472 476230692 7:33:05 7:02:12 Air Force

ADAM  WALTON163 41 11703 482613687 7:42:25 7:05:27 Air Force

JOSHUA  HAYS164 38 11709 482715395 7:45:26 7:05:32 Navy

SAIS  SINGH165 50 11725 483325319 7:40:07 7:05:39 Army

CHUCK  FOSTER166 63 11737 483915770 7:49:52 7:05:49 Navy

DARYL  SABOURIN167 50 11962 490627036 7:49:08 7:08:57 Marine Corps

JEREMY  SMITH168 49 12283 499911398 7:25:24 7:13:59 Army

KENNETH  BOCHAT169 43 12349 502125586 7:42:57 7:15:19 Army
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JOSE  TORRE170 33 12365 502524760 7:43:19 7:15:37 Air Force

CHRIS  RICE171 66 12411 503423163 7:39:20 7:16:42 Marine Corps

MICHAEL  ROCHA172 38 12421 503722237 7:27:58 7:16:46 Army

JEREMY  DELONG173 43 12488 505614059 7:45:34 7:17:46 Navy

FERNANDO  DEL CID174 43 12500 506114128 7:45:51 7:18:04 Coast Guard

CHRISTOPHER  GABBERT175 58 12577 508420995 7:35:51 7:19:23 Navy

MYLES  GILL176 47 12819 515111971 7:43:59 7:24:09 Army

STEPHEN  COLCLASURE, J177 45 12885 517224173 7:51:57 7:25:54 Air Force

STEVEN  WONG178 36 13100 522624230 7:52:42 7:33:24 Space Force

STEVE  HENSKE179 55 13178 524826273 7:53:08 7:36:38 Air Force
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WOMEN -- MILITARY

CHAVET  HILLS1 43 325 6620155 3:45:57 3:40:37 Marine Corps

CLAUDIA  RATLIFF2 44 556 13721586 3:58:56 3:53:32 Army

BROOKE  ADAMS3 28 1023 29611391 4:25:53 4:14:14 Army

DANIELA  ETZEL4 23 1142 34013508 4:52:34 4:18:04 Army

CHRISTINE  KENDZIOR5 44 1166 35120698 4:22:24 4:18:59 Army

MINDY  MOYER6 41 2117 77230577 5:12:07 4:46:33 Army

TAYLOR  STALHEIM7 24 2199 81430251 4:58:09 4:48:45 Army

KRISTINE  LEWANDOWSKI8 38 2237 83311413 5:03:14 4:49:35 Navy

KIM  PETRILLO9 35 2276 84922112 5:01:36 4:50:18 Army

RACHEL  CABANTING10 41 2383 89712057 5:13:03 4:52:59 Army

MARY  WILSON11 37 2652 103022906 5:18:40 4:58:51 Air Force

KARIN  PIVARAL12 40 2653 103112301 5:18:33 4:58:52 Army

ALEXANDRA  SIMONIAN13 25 2685 104417107 5:55:24 4:59:45 Army

SHANNON  OUIMET-AMARO14 40 2698 105115314 5:48:54 5:00:03 Air Force

ESTEFANIA  VALLEJO15 28 3003 120325996 5:47:32 5:07:27 Marine Corps

SWETA  THAPA COTTON16 42 3086 125013234 5:53:39 5:09:13 Army

JESSICA  SHERLOCK17 43 3133 127810356 6:06:03 5:10:14 Army

MARY  MURPHY18 67 3350 1410118 5:16:18 5:14:38 Air Force

HEATHER  MCGOWAN19 43 3739 163030119 5:23:33 5:22:17 Army

CHRISTINA  WILLIAMS20 40 3885 171125037 5:56:12 5:25:08 Air Force

VALERIE  COLICCHIO21 41 3902 172126344 5:37:04 5:25:33 Navy

SUSAN  JANFRANCISCO22 29 4000 178311300 5:34:53 5:27:21 Army

SARA  MOXLEY23 57 4270 193813412 5:54:32 5:31:39 Army

VANESSA  D'ANDREA24 33 4294 194925358 6:09:17 5:32:00 Air Force

JEANETTE  SPERA25 36 4396 201025038 6:05:05 5:34:01 Air Force

ALEXANDRIA  CORNIUK26 32 4747 222221320 5:47:48 5:40:32 Army

SHANNON  STONER27 33 4751 222623332 6:00:23 5:40:41 Air Force

ALYSSA  ANDERSON28 31 4845 227714020 6:13:10 5:42:14 Navy

KELLY  PISANO29 38 4903 231126327 6:23:39 5:43:03 Navy

REBECCA  RICCIARDI30 34 4972 235314844 6:28:38 5:44:05 Air Force

LEXI  RICKARD31 24 5110 244513201 6:12:13 5:46:22 Air Force

ERIN  PROUDMAN32 24 5111 244613203 6:12:13 5:46:23 Air Force

JACLYN  BEAN33 42 5114 244816575 6:31:12 5:46:28 Air Force

ANGELIQUE  DRAINA34 34 5118 245112856 6:12:18 5:46:33 Air Force

REBECCA  BLACK35 28 5143 246614485 6:24:33 5:46:59 Army

ANN MARIE  MORDEN36 40 5224 251322382 6:02:02 5:48:19 Army

KRYSTA  STEVENS37 35 5462 266115788 6:40:15 5:52:10 Air Force

NONA  HEALY38 43 5600 274812529 6:10:39 5:54:20 Army

CHRISTIANE  RUSSELL39 48 6088 304421672 6:06:33 6:01:01 Army

MEGHAN  MCDONOUGH40 30 6450 328121362 6:12:15 6:07:08 Navy

BEVERLY  HANDY41 66 6727 345623126 6:36:46 6:11:11 Air Force

KATIE  GRIMLEY42 37 6848 353617080 7:05:35 6:13:04 Air Force
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ANGELA  TAYLOR43 49 6943 359623887 6:34:09 6:14:34 Air Force

MELISSA  MEISTER44 38 6971 361514838 6:59:37 6:15:04 Air Force

AMELIA  SACCO45 24 6997 363316072 6:55:56 6:15:22 Air Force

ASHLEY  PFLUG46 39 7043 365625060 6:52:48 6:15:47 Army

SHARI  SHUGART47 56 7198 376121691 6:27:34 6:17:57 Army

DIANA  CABLE48 46 7279 381526408 7:07:28 6:19:06 Air Force

KELLY  WISSEMER49 40 7542 400216863 7:17:30 6:21:54 Air Force

KELLY  ANDERSON50 33 7555 401114122 6:59:13 6:22:03 Navy

KRISTEN  SCHANDALL51 27 7743 414114081 7:01:39 6:24:43 Navy

SAMANTHA  BURRILL52 37 7749 414530911 7:04:52 6:24:47 Air Force

ASHLEY  BEAN53 42 7899 425523432 6:49:11 6:26:31 Air Force

SARAH  CRANE54 42 7941 428530443 6:43:26 6:27:09 Army

STEPHANIE  STRESSMAN55 40 8068 436630530 6:51:26 6:28:26 Army

HANNAH  REISSMANN56 36 8196 445015567 7:10:11 6:29:51 Navy

KAYLEE  KOSTKA57 31 8278 450414847 7:15:08 6:30:47 Air Force

LILLY  AMEZCUA58 28 8289 451027467 7:23:21 6:30:54 Navy

MARIA  SUTTON59 57 8549 468022055 6:41:33 6:34:07 Navy

MELISSA  LEVITON60 34 8608 471724747 7:05:54 6:34:51 Navy

REBEKAH  CAMPAYO61 41 8651 474226826 7:15:13 6:35:11 Air Force

REBEKAH  RIVERA62 32 8777 482517044 7:07:46 6:36:29 Army

AMBER  NICOL63 40 8884 490621344 6:43:16 6:37:28 Air Force

JOEY  BLANDING64 53 8907 492027603 7:30:32 6:37:47 Air Force

CINDY  SOTO65 33 8964 496427846 7:30:55 6:38:18 Air Force

APRIL  GONZALES66 50 9003 499524033 6:55:27 6:38:34 Air Force

STEPHANIE  AUGST67 33 9096 505412272 7:05:09 6:39:24 Air Force

KAITLYN  STARRS68 36 9404 525116011 7:38:17 6:42:40 Navy

CARINA  ANDERSON69 40 9413 525816581 7:38:13 6:42:45 Air Force

ABIGAIL  THOMPSON70 44 9437 527312913 7:27:17 6:43:01 Army

TANYA  SCHILLER71 45 9459 528922898 6:54:33 6:43:10 Air Force

SARAH  STEWART-ABEL72 47 9487 531626464 6:54:58 6:43:27 Air Force

NICOLE  JENKINS73 40 9557 536527644 7:36:16 6:44:06 Air Force

MARITZA  AUDAIN74 43 9559 536727939 7:36:19 6:44:07 Army

SAMANTHA  COHEN75 34 9697 546327798 7:40:49 6:45:35 Coast Guard

CHARLOTTE  PALMORE76 24 9747 550010913 6:53:39 6:46:03 Navy

RACHAEL  SCHARETT77 36 9868 558228193 7:42:39 6:47:17 Air Force

REBECCA  HILL78 30 10138 577831075 7:41:43 6:49:36 Navy

HEATHER  LEOTAUD79 37 10295 589226574 7:46:19 6:51:01 Air Force

KRISTINA  CLARK80 39 10368 594325377 7:19:29 6:51:38 Army

SUSAN  BECKMAN81 55 10419 597922901 7:14:26 6:52:06 Navy

LISA  JOHNSON82 61 10421 598124049 7:14:26 6:52:06 Navy

MEREDITH  BRANTLEY83 43 10744 621922693 7:06:45 6:54:57 Army

KATHLEEN  LABAHN84 46 10925 634226256 7:36:32 6:56:36 Air Force

CYNTHIA  CORDERO85 39 11321 660925254 7:35:07 7:00:42 Navy

CYNTHIA  GIBSON86 57 11417 667121883 7:06:51 7:01:41 Navy
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GLORIA  BONDS87 64 11541 676126336 7:43:05 7:02:58 Army

SHEILA  BAKKEN88 51 11708 688221838 7:10:39 7:05:31 Army

MARIA  HELD89 40 11886 700030323 7:19:07 7:07:46 Army

CRYSTAL  REIDY90 49 11919 702614689 7:52:45 7:08:19 Army

COLLEEN  TILLEY91 32 12058 712925388 7:38:27 7:10:32 Navy

ALESSANDRA  PARRILLO92 28 12067 713623360 7:33:04 7:10:43 Army

SARAH  SAUER93 58 12077 714326713 7:51:14 7:11:06 Army

ERIN  STURGELL94 43 12125 717823438 7:34:24 7:11:43 Air Force

ANA  ESQUEDA SANCHEZ95 50 12139 718925893 7:46:06 7:11:49 Navy

JOHANNA  CLYBORNE96 53 12190 722623123 7:35:21 7:12:33 Army

DEIDRE  GIBBONS97 34 12313 730424678 7:45:54 7:14:43 Army

BRETT  ROCHA98 36 12420 738422566 7:27:58 7:16:46 Army

SAMANTHA  SWIATEK99 36 12483 742912465 7:40:53 7:17:43 Army

KATHLEEN  MIDDENDORF100 46 12762 762621998 7:30:52 7:23:06 Army

CHERYL  ROBINSON101 52 12811 766423241 7:49:23 7:24:01 Marine Corps

AMY  PARR102 50 12947 776324066 7:43:55 7:27:40 Air Force

CHRISTINE  CHRISTENSEN103 54 13092 786811336 7:40:20 7:33:00 Army

STEPHANIE  HUMPHREY104 41 13196 794627557 7:51:12 7:37:55 Army

SHAWNA  HOPP105 40 13205 795522332 7:52:18 7:38:19 Air Force

GLADYS  SANCHEZ106 39 13266 800627276 7:44:48 7:44:48 Marine Corps


